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PYTHAGOREAN-FEST

2014-15

Release of Annual
Magazine-The
Pythagorean

Mathematical Rangoli
Mathematical Mehandi

Poster
Speech Competition
Flexi-chart

Mathematical Quiz
Preliminary Round
Final Round

26.2.15

10.3.15
11.3.15
13.3.15

14.3.15
16.3.15

17.3.15
23.3.15



Release of
The Pythagorean-Vol.3

26-02-2019









Poster Competition
13-03-2015




Speech Competition
14-03-2015




Flexi-Chart Competition
16-03-2015




Mathematical Quiz
Preliminary Round




Mathematical Quiz
Final Round on 23-03-2015




